
3rd February 2017 WEEKLY NEWSLETTER 

CUMNOR HOUSE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 

 

Our new style newsletter will be coming soon. 

FUTURE EVENTS 

Sat 4 Feb 9.30am  -  11.30am  Primary Schools Cross Country U8, 

U9, U10 and U11 

 

Mon 6 Feb Reception trip to Wisley 8.30am Mrs Pattison from Croydon High in 

for assembly (pupils only) 

Tues 7 Feb 4.30pm Year 5 Parents’ evening  

Wed 8 Feb 1.30pm Black Gate opens for  House Cross Country  

Thurs 9 Feb 9am  -  11.30am Year 3A trip to Pizza Express  

Fri 10 Feb 8.30am Parent Assembly (Reception and KS1) 1.30pm Talent Show (pupils only) 

 School breaks up for half-term normal time  

HALF -TERM 
Mon 20 Feb Term starts back   

Tues 21 Feb U9A, U8A Netball v Aberdour (away)  

Wed 22  Feb 1pm  -  3.30pm Year 5 Science Workshop TBC 4.30pm 4CG Parents’ Evening 

Thurs 23 Feb 3.30pm U9A&B Netball v Old Palace (Home) 4pm U8A Netball v Greenacre (Away) 

Mon 27 Feb 3H Feed and Read (details to follow) 3.30pm Parent pop in 

 Year 3A&B netball v Royal Russell   

Tues 28 Feb 4.30pm 4LH Parents’ Evening  

Wed 1 March 3A Feed and Read (details to follow) 12.05pm Years 5&6 Cross Country at         

Epsom 

Thurs 2 March World Book Day 5pm Sue Palmer in for talk to parents re 

Modern Technology 

Fri 3 March 4pm U9A & U8A netball tournament v Royal Russell 

(away) 

 



              STARS OF THE WEEK 

 RC -    Chloe for her excellent  story writing based on “Lost and Found” by Oliver Jeffers. 

 RT -    Arielle for her continued mature attitude towards her learning and her willingness to extend  

       herself. 

 1M -    Simra for a fantastic piece of writing on the “Tiger who came to tea”. 

       Mia for her excellent independent comprehension work. 

 1SC -    Ella for fantastic number work on addition. 

 2H -    Hanna for working hard and always trying her best. 

 2W -    Ting Ting for her excellent writing when retelling the story of “The Lighthouse Keeper’s  

        Lunch”. 

  

 

 
Please see the link which was sent by Parentmail to buy the tickets for the Spring                

Masquerade Ball on Saturday 11th March. 


